
JR MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 250.0 10

2 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 154.7 245.0 8

3 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 215.0 6

4 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 215.0 4

5 Lyric Medina Lyndon High School 155.0 190.0 0

5 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 190.0 0

7 AJ Scott Chapman High School 155.6 175.0 0

8 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.2 170.0 0

9 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 165.0 0

10 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 160.0 0

11 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.7 150.0 0

12 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 150.0 0

13 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 148.4 145.0 0

14 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 149.1 140.0 0

15 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 130.0 0

16 Jace Johnson Royal Valley 153.3 120.0 0

17 Lucas  Sims Royal Valley 151.0 115.0 0

18 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 151.8 115.0 0

19 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 95.0 0

Jr Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 340.0 10

2 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 154.7 330.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 300.0 6

4 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.2 300.0 4

5 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 295.0 2

6 Lyric Medina Lyndon High School 155.0 280.0 1

7 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 148.4 275.0 0

8 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 275.0 0

9 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 265.0 0

10 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 149.1 255.0 0

11 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 255.0 0

12 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 240.0 0

13 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 210.0 0

14 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 151.8 200.0 0

15 Lucas  Sims Royal Valley 151.0 190.0 0

16 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.7 180.0 0

17 Jace Johnson Royal Valley 153.3 150.0 0

18 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 120.0 0

19 AJ Scott Chapman High School 155.6 0.0 0

Jr Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 154.7 235.0 10

2 AJ Scott Chapman High School 155.6 225.0 8

3 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 215.0 6

4 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 205.0 4

5 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 190.0 2

6 Lyric Medina Lyndon High School 155.0 190.0 0

6 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 190.0 0

8 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 148.4 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 149.1 180.0 0

10 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 175.0 0

11 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 175.0 0

11 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 175.0 0

13 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 151.8 165.0 0

14 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.2 150.0 0

15 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.7 140.0 0

16 Lucas  Sims Royal Valley 151.0 120.0 0

17 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 115.0 0

18 Jace Johnson Royal Valley 153.3 105.0 0

19 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 90.0 0

Jr Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 154.7 810.0 10

2 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 795.0 8

3 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 730.0 6

4 Lyric Medina Lyndon High School 155.0 660.0 0

4 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 660.0 0

6 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 645.0 1

7 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 630.0 0

8 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.2 620.0 0

9 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 148.4 605.0 0

10 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 600.0 0

11 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 580.0 0

12 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 149.1 575.0 0

13 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 151.8 480.0 0

14 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.7 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 455.0 0

16 Lucas  Sims Royal Valley 151.0 425.0 0

17 AJ Scott Chapman High School 155.6 400.0 0

18 Jace Johnson Royal Valley 153.3 375.0 0

19 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 305.0 0

Jr Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Kaicen  DeWeese Chapman High School 154.7 5.236

4 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 5.129

10 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 4.771

26 Lyric Medina Lyndon High School 155.0 4.258

27 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 4.258

30 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 4.167

32 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 4.091

34 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 148.4 4.077

37 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.2 4.021

51 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 3.871

53 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 149.1 3.856

64 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 3.742

89 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 151.8 3.162

92 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.7 3.119

102 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 2.955

113 Lucas  Sims Royal Valley 151.0 2.815

120 AJ Scott Chapman High School 155.6 2.571

125 Jace Johnson Royal Valley 153.3 2.446

136 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 2.007


